7.-E0 19 alikotnacf

[ lgng_.,?ASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPGRAT] 511339
BankFinancial, F.S B, 1 5 I TS, 60T 20 DL Fage 11 ol o1

corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in 2 DE:_ 1 —;? fi: ?;j‘e'; iy o

consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt {Ck (ounty Reca =

whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claj """ |I I “ I" I “I“ “ |||
unto: 0010511339

RICHARD P CONKLIN, MARRIED TO BETH CONKLIN L

of the County of COOK and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of August 31, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of coox County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No, 09001952

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of August 31, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of COOK

County in the State of Illinois as Document No. XXXAXXXXKX to the premises
therein described, situated in the County of copk and the State of
Illinois, as follows, fo wit: e
T T RS e Attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Numbe;

05-34-218-025

/]

Sy TSR v e e el ey e L e SRS

i

Property Address:  g1¢ OARWOOD AVE %’
WILMETTE, IL. 60091

BankFinancial F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL, FIPERAL TSB has caused ifs corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed
by its vice President an uiiested by its  aggt . Vice Pregident
this 13TH . dayof aprj1 2001 -

'
w
(22
1]

AL ‘P Fa
%

_‘\l)“f ! lf, ’

STATE OF ILLINOIS }-SS
COUNTY OF yipf J
l, Francesca N. Beckham a Notary Public in and for said County in the State dforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that {
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to he the Vice Pregident of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly 4
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSBand. susan_xozel . ... .. =: - . personally known to me to be.the - . .
Aggt: Vice President of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrumdnl; 2npeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vice President and aggt, viie President !
they signed and delivered the said instrument of WIiting 25 vice preg ident and Asgt. Vice Pres ident !
of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN undgr my hand and notarial seal, this 137y qay of  april 2001

"OFFICIAL S4M M
oukg Lo 1\ -~ \\qr\,\_/

Francesca N ckh

. am
NOTARY PUBLIC AT ic
M ST EOF”’“NO'S Francesca N. Beckham ,Notaly Public

Fecommission Expirog 04/29/2001
This Document Prepared by: VA

Susan Kozel .
BankFinancial, F S.B. W

1908500 DB 810870

After Recording I}/Iail To:

e

j‘y. ?v'.,_.'.}«f‘.;_.{::' '
Loan # 1800292131 MNP “"""'-D“:Q"..é(%b@#? BUX 333"‘
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED [ W Pk Y, ILLINOIS

]
rsm ;




i 10511339

-t 'UNOFFICIAL

d
L

10611348

P

89144

RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 22 IN BLOCK 12 IN GREENLEAF AND MORSE‘S SUBDIVISION IN PART OF
SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRIMCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

05-34-218-025

Rev. 050547  DPS 049




